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Annual Board of Directors and Regular Membership Meetings Agenda

All Board of Directors meetings shall commence at 6:30 pm and all Membership meetings wd%ﬁ?@}ﬂ, fi&gpm 1
10 minutes following the conclusion of the Board of Directors meeting at the discretion of the Board.

All meetings will take place at Old Mystic Fire Department Station 1,
21 North Stonington Road, Mystic
Monday, January 12, 2015
Monday, February 9, 2015
Monday, March 9, 2015 (Annual Meeting)
Monday, April 13, 2015
Monday, May 11, 2015
Monday, June 8, 2015
Monday, July 13, 2015
Monday, August 10, 2015
Monday, September 14, 2015
*Tuesday, October 13, 2015
Monday, November 9, 2015
Monday, December 14, 2015

*Denotes change in regqular meeting date from Monday, October 12" to Tuesday, October 13"
in observance of Columbus Day, per FOI regulation.



